BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

ZONING HEARINGS

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 14, 2002

SDG DADELAND ASSOCIATES, INC.
Approved

SOUTH BROADCASTING, INC
F/K/A GROUP 74 ACRES
Deferred to no date certain

FREDERICK T. PETERS
MARITAL TRUST
Remanded to Community Council

PAN AM HORIZONS FEDERAL
CREDIT UNION
Approved with conditions

99-286
Z-4-02

00-91

01-219
Z-3-02

01-349
Z-5-02

35-54-40

2-59-39

9-56-40

36-56-39



	Approved					Z-4-02
	Deferred to no date certain

