## **BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS**

## **ZONING HEARINGS**

## THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 14, 2002

SDG DADELAND ASSOCIATES, INC. Approved	99-286 <b>Z-4-02</b>	35-54-40
SOUTH BROADCASTING, INC F/K/A GROUP 74 ACRES <b>Deferred to no date certain</b>	00-91	2-59-39
FREDERICK T. PETERS MARITAL TRUST Remanded to Community Council	01-219 <b>Z-3-02</b>	9-56-40
PAN AM HORIZONS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Approved with conditions	01-349 <b>Z-5-02</b>	36-56-39